
Page 1 of 1 

$90.00 
$35.00 
$20.00 
$35.00 
$30.00 

$425.00 
$785.00 
$1,145.00 
$1,505.00 
$1,885.00 

$425.00 

$19.50 
$17.50 
$16.40 
$11.50 
$10.50 
$16.50** 
$17.00 
$26.50 
$21.00** 

$5.00 

$2.40 
$265.00 
$265.00 
$1,750.00 

$110.00
$22.00
$220.00
$22.00

Rowing Victoria 
Fees & Levies 
2023-24 Regatta Season (Jan 2024)

All fees quoted below are inclusive of GST. 

Rowing Competitor Affiliations –   
Competitor Affiliation (incl insurance) 
Senior Competitive Member (incl. Coxswain)  
Junior Competitive Member (incl. Coxswain)   
Recreational Member (incl. Coxswain) 
School Competitive Member (incl. Coxswain) 
Membership Transfer Disputes 

Club & School Affiliations 
25 Registered Competitors or less 
26-50 Registered Competitors
51-75 Registered Competitors
76-100 Registered Competitors
101 or more Registered Competitors

Association Affiliation 

Regatta Entry Fees 
Category 1 Regatta entry fee per seat  
Category 2 Regatta entry fee per seat  
Category 3 Regatta entry fee per seat  
School events entry fee per seat (trophy provided)  
School events entry fee per seat (no trophy provided) 
Master’s Entry Fee 
School State Championship 
State Championship  
Masters State Championship 

RV Levy on Regatta Entry Fees 

Entry Fee Levy per Seat 

Other Regatta Fees 
Rescue Levy per Seat*  
Regatta Hosting Fee  
First Aid Levy per day per first aid staff member 
*Minimum rescue fee:

Fines 
Non Starter (per seat, per occurrence) (Rule 58)
Late Withdrawal (per seat, per occurrence) (Rule 58) 
Interfering with crews whilst competing in a race
Failure to advise name of substitute (per occurrence)
Level 1 BRO - Non Appearance (per BRO, per occurrence) $220.00
Late Entries will be charged at double the applicable entry fee (RV to retain the Late Entry Fee)  
Failure to pay by direct debit – By-Law 54 (7) lesser of 10% invoice or $50 

RA Coaching Courses 
Level 1 Coaching Course $180.00 
Level 2 Coaching Course $360.00 

** Pending recommendation of the review of the Master’s 2022/23 season. Potential increase of $1.00 each.




