Rowing Victoria Fees & Levies 2023-24 Regatta Season (Jan 2024)



All fees quoted below are inclusive of GST.

Rowing Competitor Affiliations – Competitor Affiliation (incl insurance)	
Senior Competitive Member (incl. Coxswain) Junior Competitive Member (incl. Coxswain) Recreational Member (incl. Coxswain) School Competitive Member (incl. Coxswain) Membership Transfer Disputes	\$90.00 \$35.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$30.00
Club & School Affiliations 25 Registered Competitors or less 26-50 Registered Competitors 51-75 Registered Competitors 76-100 Registered Competitors 101 or more Registered Competitors	\$425.00 \$785.00 \$1,145.00 \$1,505.00 \$1,885.00
Association Affiliation	\$425.00
Regatta Entry Fees Category 1 Regatta entry fee per seat Category 2 Regatta entry fee per seat Category 3 Regatta entry fee per seat School events entry fee per seat (trophy provided) School events entry fee per seat (no trophy provided) Master's Entry Fee School State Championship State Championship Masters State Championship	\$19.50 \$17.50 \$16.40 \$11.50 \$10.50 \$16.50** \$17.00 \$26.50 \$21.00**
RV Levy on Regatta Entry Fees	
Entry Fee Levy per Seat	\$5.00
Other Regatta Fees Rescue Levy per Seat* Regatta Hosting Fee First Aid Levy per day per first aid staff member *Minimum rescue fee:	\$2.40 \$265.00 \$265.00 \$1,750.00
Fines Non Starter (per seat, per occurrence) (Rule 58) Late Withdrawal (per seat, per occurrence) (Rule 58) Interfering with crews whilst competing in a race Failure to advise name of substitute (per occurrence) Level 1 BRO - Non Appearance (per BRO, per occurrence) Late Entries will be charged at double the applicable entry fee (RV to retain the Late Entry Fee) Failure to pay by direct debit – By-Law 54 (7) lesser of 10% invoice or \$50	\$110.00 \$22.00 \$220.00 \$22.00 \$220.00
RA Coaching Courses Level 1 Coaching Course Level 2 Coaching Course	\$180.00 \$360.00

^{**} Pending recommendation of the review of the Master's 2022/23 season. Potential increase of \$1.00 each.